Version: 1.0.1
 info@elidiso.com +9821-88651303 www.elidiso.com
SL300
Description
The SL300 data logger is designed for monitoring of
environmental parameters such as temperature, humidity,
and …. It is equipped by a GSM modem, LCD, keyboard,
and an internal backup battery. The SL300 operates

Weight 290 ± 2𝑔𝑟
Mechanical Dimension
Ordering Code
SL300 Internal humidity/temperature
SL300-HT External humidity/temperature
SL300-LW Water leakage detector
SL300-S Smoke detector
SL300-D Door open/close log
SL300-G Flammable gas(Methan)
SL300-W Warning Siren alarm
*In case of need to have multiple sensors in one device, send an Email to info@elidiso.com
1
68
m